EUC

Standings - Women Elite

TRIALS

WORLD CUP

#1 Krakéw (POL) > 20-21.05.2016
#4 Albertville (FRA) > 20-21.08.2016

#2 Les Menuires (FRA) > 09-10.07.2016
#5 Antwerp (BEL) > 24-25.09.2016

#3 Vocklabruck (AUT) > 30-31.07.2016
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UCI Code

GER19990203
SVK19940412
SUI19850521
BEL19940525
ESP19980826
ESP19990622
AUS19881006
FRA19980822
SVK19970203
CZE19971215
FRA19990528
GER19990624
FRA19990912
BEL19970423
GER19960417
FRA20011001
SVK19950114
SWE19930118
FRA20000426
GER19990308
FRA19981031
FRA19960423
POL20000520

REICHENBACH Nina
JANICKOVA Tatiana

DEVAHIVE Perrine
CAMINOS Irene

JUNGEFELS Janine
BASSEVILLE Manon
HLAVATA Erika
KRIVOVA Marie

DAMBMANN Aileen
BOURGEAIS Pauline
COEN Charlotte
DINGWERTH Skyla
GISONNO Julia
SYKOROVA Kristina
KAMARK Nadine
JOURDAN Chloé

LAFFORGUE Claire

WOLEK Faustyna

#1

200
160
140
100
125

75

110
85
80
64
70
65
62

95
90

63

#2 #3 #4

200 200 200
140 160 160
125 140 125
110 20 100
160 95 90
100 125 75

140
95 110
75 80 95
85 110

80 75 80

62 70 64

64 65 70

61 64
60 63 62

70 85

20 100

63 65
85

59 63

65

#5

320
200
250
280
180
190
400
220
150
170
126
128
118
124
120
130

160
122
140

Total

1120

820
780
680
650
565
540
535
485
445
425
394
382
311
305
285
285
250
250
225
122

65

63

Points Scale

46-45-44-43-42-41-40-39-38-37-36-35-34-33-32-30-29-28-26

200-160-140-125-110-100-95-90-85-80-75-70-65-64-63-62-61-60-59-58-57-56-55-54-53-52-51-50-49-48-47

If they are still tied, the points scored in most recent event shall be used to separate them.

The last world cup event of the season will be awarded with double world cup points in accordance with the table in article 7.6.006.

Riders tying on points will be ranked by the greatest number of 1st places, 2nd places, etc. taking account only of places for which points are awarded for the UCI Trials World Cup.
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